

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2014-0049 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 3/4/2014 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: 3/4/2014 Final action: 3/4/2014

Title: Resolution to confirm and adopt the report of the Director of Public Works/City Engineer containing

the schedule of proposed assessments for improvement of S. 62 St. from W. Beloit Rd. to W. Lincoln Ave., S. 63 St. from W. Beloit Rd. to W. Lincoln Ave., W. Burnham St. from S. 82 St. to S. 84 St., W. Bennett Ave. from S. 74 St. to west of S. 74 St. and portions of intersecting streets by minor asphalt resurfacing of the pavement with miscellaneous sidewalk repair, miscellaneous driveway repair,

sanitary sewer relay and utility adjustments.

Sponsors: Public Works Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution, 2. Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/4/2014	1	Common Council		
3/4/2014	1	Public Works Committee		
3/4/2014	1	Common Council		
3/4/2014	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
3/4/2014	1	Public Works Committee		Pass